City

Allen
Celina
Fairview
Farmersville
Frisco
Lavon
Lucas
McKinney
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Richardson
Sachse
Wylie
Total

Public Safety Direct Service Reimbursement 12/15/20

Population

98,366
12,012
12,091
3,085
124,125
4,101
6,611
184,742
293,559
13,261
20,103
44,295
8,207
44,382
868,940

% . F-|rst-
Distribution

10.73%
1.31%
1.32%
0.34%

13.53%
0.45%
0.72%

20.14%

32.01%
1.45%
2.19%
4.83%
0.89%
4.84%

94.75%

5,376,848.82
656,581.94
660,930.59
168,644.68
6,784,894.38
224,171.48
361,355.69
10,098,347.55
16,046,479.36
724,894.87
1,098,850.23
2,421,235.13
448,591.56
2,425,994.40
47,497,820.68

Public Safety
Expenditures

14,138,989.00
3,002,014.08
3,726,824.91
646,114.00
10,083,744.00
595,549.92
716,626.67
26,350,000.00
24,850,389.54
449,832.09
5,605,572.02
6,024,062.88
434,972.15
13,565,902.96
110,190,594.22

Proposed
Distribution

3,242,008.08
395,899.00
398,502.73
101,677.36
4,090,989.29
135,163.32
217,889.47
6,088,842.24
9,675,300.90
437,064.32
662,567.23
1,459,902.28
270,491.43
1,462,769.68

28,639,067.33



